DATE  03/24/2008 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

" This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000026869
APPLICANT DALE BURD PHONE 497-2311
ADDRESS PO BOX 39 FORT WHITE FL_ 32038
OWNER EDWARD DUPREY PHONE 215-771-7714
ADDRESS 608 SW QUAIL RIDGE CRT LAKE CITY FL 32024
CONTRACTOR TERRY THRIFT PHONE 623-0115
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 247 S. R QUAIL RIDGE CRT, .5 MILES TO ADDRESS ON LEFT,
10TH LOT ON LET
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH.UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. | FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID  11-58-15-00431-209 SUBDIVISION  PINE WIND ESTATES
LOT 9 BLOCK PHASE UNIT 2 TOTAL ACRES 4.00
TH0000036
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number = Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 08-0170 Cs JH N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: FLOOR ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD, EXISTING MH TO BE REMOVED THIS ALLOWS
THE IMPACT FEE EXEMPTION

Check # or Cash 28381

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY S

Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by

Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole .

date/app. by “date/app- by date/app. by

M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
“date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE § 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00

MISC. FEES $ 300.00 ZONING CERT.FEE§  50.00 FIREFEE$ 0.00 WASTE FEE §

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ FLOOD ZONE FEE $ 2500  CULVERT FEE $ /:501}[, FEE 375.00

INSPECTORS OFFICE ,/ ‘Lj @,Z e CLERKS OFFICE (-

7

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED

FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
MENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
RERECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

BEFOF
EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN
180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A
PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION
EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE IN ACTIVE PROGESS WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN
APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.
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PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Office Use Onl (Revised 11-30-07) Zoning Official q!/ 3/0 Burldmg Official gt =27 3 7’&'ka
AP# J803-/F _ DateReceived 3/2/65% ® f Permit# 289 )
Flood Zone K Di elopment Permit Zoning _Mand Use Plan Map Category & = 5: ik

,t/J"O i+ do |,

Comments

jﬁ\ Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodw
?lé Plan with Setbacks Shown |z/ EH# 60100 /V ~ 0 EH Release 0 Well letter .’éxistlng well
Copy of Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Letter of Authorization from installer

O State Road Access 0O Parent Parcel # 0O STUP-MH

O Unincorporated area © Incorporated area 0 Town of Fort White 0 Town of Fort White Compliance letter

(ot 9 .
Property ID# //-$ 5~/ 00%21 20  Subdivision p{m‘l? LWird Ferape ¢ Uit 2—

*  New Mobile Home v Used Mobile Home Year /9(/'?0?’
=  Applicant Dﬂ-’ii K}%&*{L ﬁc( - afu,p Phone #__ A" 5’9?’01
= Address D('7 Boy 29 FT/&J};/}’}L ,C/- 3203¢
= Name of Property Owner /-, rmﬁ&/ ;0{/1%&&1/ Phone#_ 2 /5 ~ ) 2)-%9/ v
» 911 Address___(L('X (Aua, | Zf:.’/&/‘i’ [m;ﬂ ,4%/447?) /'/ S0
=  Circle the correct power company -'7 FL Power & Ligh - Clay Electric
‘(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - rogress Energy
= Name of Owner of Mobile Home §/A,7117 . Phone # 57
Address S
* Relationship to Property Owner Oz
*  Current Number of Dwellings on Property 4 12 K Ly a i)
= LotSize 230 v 62V A )b X s Total Acreage %/
* Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
\.%Iyumng)’/ (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
* Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home 5/!‘«

*  Driving Directions to the Property _ Y7 S CU\T/)*: pilox ? Y, /fz Sﬁ; 77Z o/
Quatl {04 (/?U%J. Aﬁgmr Yo m;z_xz_ 1o M@/ffﬁﬂ’ N
/fﬂ T loT on) AN—Q‘

=  Name of Licensed Dealer!lnstallerW'f O Phone #.7 57 - 42 2-0O)S
= Installers Address_¥4/¢" N (v /1/ VE Hodzt IZM It &1 7 2 f:‘J‘OfT_
= ..License Number_ T H »HpoDb3 6 Installation Decal # 299 )2/

CMM% 3-14-0p LY
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STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUGTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number @ g =) Bl

i
Scale: 1 inch = & feet.

Notes:
A g TN 77
Site Plan submnt:ed/b«: é acdrn N 7TV MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved - CQ Not Approved Date_Z-i12-o&
By ;47 A 0 g Cd"“-‘b ' County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4018 which may be used) Page 2 of 4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)



D_SearchResults

Columbia County Property

Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 1/15/2008

Parcel: 11-5S-15-00431-209

Owner & Propeity Info

Page 1 of 1

2008 Proposed Values

[ TaxRecord || Property Card | [ Interactive GIS Map |

GIS Aeril

Owner's Name |DUPREY EDWARD A & NANCY B

Site Address QUAIL RIDGE

Mailing 415 LEMONTE ST

Address PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128

Use Desc. (code) | MOBILE HOM (000200)

Neighborhood |11515.02 Tax District 3

UD Codes MKTAO2 Market Area 02

Total Land

Area 0.000 ACRES
LOT 9 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNIT 2. ORB 694-

Description 190, 713-637, 725-513, 763-973, 928-2032, WD
1096-1287

Property & Assessment Values

[ Print |

Search Result: 1 of 1

Mkt Land Value |cnt: (2) $38,000.00| |Just Value $43,300.00
Ag Land Value |cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value |[cnt: (1) $5,300.00 cs[sessed $43,300.00
XFOB Value cnt: (0) $0.00 alue
Total Exempt Value $0.00
Appraised $43,300.00| |Total Taxable
Value Value SR
Sales History

Sale Date Book/Page Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price

9/18/2006 1096/1287 WD I Q $69,000.00
6/8/2001 928/2032 WD I Q $32,500.00
7/31/1992 763/973 wD I Q $22,000.00
Building Characteristics

Bldg ltem Bldg Desc Year Bit | Ext. Walls Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. | Bldg Value

1 MOBILE HME (000800) 1990 WD or PLY (08) 1008 1104 $5,300.00
http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp 2/12/2008
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STATE OF FLORIDA PERMIT NO. g b
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DATE PAID:
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL FEE PAID:
SYSTEM RECEIPT #:
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

New System [ 1 Existing System { 1 Holding Tank [ ] Innovative

AP)%ICATION FOR:
[
[ ] Repair [ 1 Abandonment [ 1 Temporary [ 1]

APPLICANT: Edward & Naney Dupree

AGENT: ROCKY FORD, A & B CONSTRUCTION TELEPHONE: 386-497-2311

MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 39 FT. WHITE, FIL, 32038

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED BY
A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) (m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE
APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR PLATTED
(MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.

| PROPERTY INFORMATION

1OT: 9 BLOCK: na SUB: Pine Wind Estates unit 2 PLATTED: B[ﬂ’

PROPERTY ID #: 11-558-15-00431-209 ZONING: A:, I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ Y /@

PROPERTY SIZE: 4 BACRES WATER SUPPLY: [% PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ]<=2000GPD [ ]>2000GED
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FS? [ Y /@] DISTANCE TO SEWER:m—,  FT

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 608 SW Quail Ridge Court, Lake City, FL, 32024

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: 247 South approx 9 miles TR on Quail Ridge Court,

approx 1/2 mile on the left

BUILDING INFORMATION %] RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL
Unit Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design
No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sgft Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC
1
DW Mobilé Home 3 2184
2
3

[[L/] Floor/Equipment Drains 1 Othiyecify)
SIGNATURE : p . i,‘ 7 DATE: 2/11/2008
= v —_—

DH 4015, 10/97 (Mﬁ:s Editions May Be Used)
aps I Om J




Prepared by: ATS# 16038
Michael H. Harrell

Abstract & Title Services, Inc. ¥

283 NW Cole Terrace

Lake City, Florida 32055

Inst:2006022335 Date;:09/19/2006 Time:11:53

Warranty Deed Doc 55amp-l)eed : 483.00

Individual to Individual . DC,P.DeWwitt cason,Columbia County B:1096 P:1287

THIS WARRANTY DEED made the 18th day of September, 20086, Julie Hendericks, and Frank
Bellido DeLuna and his wife, Denice Bellido DelLuna, hereinafter called the grantor, to Edward A.
Duprey, and his wife, Nancy B. Duprey whose post office address is: 415 Lemonte Street,
Philadelphia, PA 19128 hereinafter called the grantee:

(Wherever used herein the terms "grantor” and "grantee” include all the parties to this instrument and the heirs, legal
representatives and assigns of individuals, and the suct and assigns of corporation)

Witnesseth: That the grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of $10.00 and other valuable
considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, aliens,
remises, releases, conveys, and confirms unto the grantee, all that certain land situate in
COLUMBIA County, Florida, viz: Parcel ID# 11-58-15-00431-209

Lot 9, of Pine Wind Estates, Unit No. 2, as per plat thereof recorded In Plat Book 5, page
124-124A, public records of Columbia County, Florida,

The above described property is not, nor has it ever been, the homestead of the Grantors,
who in fact resides at 1105 17" Street, Key West, Florida 33040 and 2824 Staples Avenue,
Key West, Florida 33040, respectively.

Together with a 1990 Singlewide SUNS Mobile Home with VIN# PSHGAB008.

TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in
anywise appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same in fee simple forever.

AND the grantor hereby covenants with said grantee that the grantor is lawfully seized of said
land in fee simple; that the grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said
land; that the grantor hereby fully warrants the title to said land and will defend the same against
the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances,
except taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 2005.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and
year first above written.

ke Faldy b Ml

Frank Bellido DelLuna

enice Bellido DeLuna

STATE OF FLOR
COUNTY OF %ﬂ
28 2>
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 18#rday of September, 2006 by
FRANK BELLIDO DELUNA AND HIS WIFE, DENICE EIELL_I_I*DC; LUNA personally known to

me or, if not personally known to me, who produced e for
identification and who did not take an oath.

Wy, . . ,

@‘%\%ﬁfyéﬂéf’@, M‘&M 4
§~<.;;;&w‘-’ﬁf~égéfx-§ " Notary Public (

(Notary Sea?g S0 s 2 :
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Signed, sealed and delivered in our presence

J Hendericks

Printed Name:

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF &&&2 o

s
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 48th day of September, 2006 by
JULIE HENDEFEKS personally know
Se

n to me or, if not personally known to me, who produced
for identification and who did not take an oath.

- Notary

4] e
ffﬂ,,.‘f;,ﬂ,a,n\\*

Inst:2006022335 Date:09/19/2006 Time:11:53
Doc Stamp-Deed : 483.00
DC,P.Dewitt Cason,Columbia County B:1096 P:1288




LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, Terry L. Thrift License IH — 0000036 _ authorize Dale Burd, Rocky Ford or

- Kelly Bishop to be my representative and act on my behalf in all aspects of applying
for a MOBILE HOME PERMIT to be installed any of the following Counties;
Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Clay, Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette,

Levy, Madison, Suwannee & Union. This Power of attorney is valid thru 9/30/08.

VLY 7.
(Date)
Sworn and subscribed before me this_2¢ _day of /775 , 2008.
Notary Public £ DALE R. BURD

H 1‘!|;f Commit DD0559297
: §‘¢°
: es 7116/2010
Personally Known: g™ : % @b S

,9 F on.da NOL%I‘Y Assn lnl:

Produced ID (Tvpe): B i "“
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-~ PERMIT WORKSHEET

Ih- Qaned b

New Home

page 1 of2

Used Home  []

Home installed to the Manufacturer's Instaliation Mamuz; //E
Home Is installed in accordance with Rule 15.C J
Single wide ]  WindZonel WindZonell [}

Double wide “\[T1  Instalfation Decat# __=LT %9 3 g
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L

=Nsulivs

|} [ | L
TS DN Deed -.W_nf@&.,op BT

Elgigﬁ_aﬁggii I
and their pler pad sizes below.
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4n

Opening

K
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AS ) 25 vic
within 2 of ang
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rfﬁrn&l.ﬂl Longitudinal

Hahﬂ.&bgg W/ Lafaraf Arms w._ua_ﬁ.-ﬂa_ .
R

TrplefQuad [ Seral# S062F A4
PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Load | Footer
s | 1EX167| 18 12218 |20"x 20" | 22"x 27| 24 % 27| 25 x 26~
e ._H_ eam]| @® | w2em | wn
—
" interpo m Ruia Ilmugm
[rempms ],
s el
tbeam pier pad size AMyROE ™
Perimeter pier ped size /V: m_"_r.#.
. Other pier pad sizes
{required by the mfyy.)

T10/6000)
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PERMIT NUMBER

gmﬁ

The pocket penstrometer tests are rommded down 1030 O pes
of chieck here o deciare 1000 B. <ol withouf festing.

= 0 8
AR g

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD
1. Test the pesimeter of the home at § locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the focler.

3. Using 500 b, mcrements, take the lowest
gﬁﬁaggam_aqg

: D
xw.r m.m.w MJMuQa. &M.w...u. <
._._.bﬂ_n__uﬂniﬁ_d:-!duoiﬂﬁ %M inch pounds or check

g:ca:naiﬂaﬁu.g.«gg. - Atest
showing 275 Inch pourds or less wiB requira 5 foot anchors.

’ ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A Eomtumuuzﬂ_.)t-mw
. — lyﬂ
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIIENTIAL
THESE DHAVANGS AND SPELIFICATIONS ARE ORIGEL.
BAOFRETASY AhD COMMBENTI. MATERIALS OF CHAIPEIM

CIFTRGAT o TEE-2007 BY CHANFIOR

DRAMN BY: JDC DATE: 022808

SCALE. v = 180

~P.0. BOX 2037 FIWY 100 EAST LAKE CITv, FL_32056




MOBILE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

As per Florida Statutes Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who engages in mobile home installation shall obtain a mobile home

- installer’s license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle

Construction of the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant to
this section. Said License shall be renewed annually, and each licensee shall pay a

fee of $150.

I, _Terry L. Thrift , license number IH — 0000036 _ do herby state that the

installation of the manufactured home for (applicant) Dale Burd, Rocky Ford or

Kelly Bishop (customer name) (.ajﬂ(lﬂw - in
- 7
\
/ e@ﬂjlﬂ County will be done under my supervision.

jg\iglmtuﬁz ° P
Sworn to and subscribed before me this % day of % , 2008.
Notary Public: ; ”

i, DALE R. BURD :

O Comm# DD0559297 :

SNCR)S:  Expires 71162010

(L
RS

= -
- -
: fgﬁf Flonda Notary Assn. Inc 2

FLERRRAN LN RAR NN RN RRRNL pERERREEERNE LTS



HUEY HAWKINS P.E.

Fort White, FL, 32038
386-497-3991
May 2, 2008
Subject: Permit # 26869
Lot#9
Pine Wind Estates

It is my understanding that Mr. Edward Duprey is planning to place a
mobile home on the subject parcel. The mobile home is to be placed with low
member elevation being 24” (3 concrete blocks) above natural ground. This will
place the floor elevation 0.7’ below the centerline of the roadway. Although |
understand the countics ordinance of 1’ above centerline of the roadway. The house
being placed at the subject elevation will not cause the mobile home to be flooded

during heavy rainfall.
Sy
__fl" H

uey K. Hawking
P.E. 33665

2d WdS@:20 8pez 2o “heu : "ON Xu4 ¢ WOaA



HUEY HAWKINS P.E.

Fort White, FL, 32038
386-497-3991
May 2, 2008
Subject: Permit # 26869
Lot#9
Pine Wind Estates

It is my understanding that Mr. Edward Duprey is planning to place a
mobile home on the subject parcel. The mobile home is to be placed with low
member elevation being 24” (3 concrete blocks) above natural ground. This will
place the floor elevation 0.7’ below the centerline of the roadway. Although I
understand the counties ordinance of 1’ above centerline of the roadway. The house
being placed at the subject elevation will not cause the mobile home to be flooded
during heavy rainfall.

P.E. 33665
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 11-5S-15-00431-209 Building permit No. 000026869

Permit Holder TERRY THRIFT

Owner of Building EDWARD DUPREY

Location: 608 SW QUAIL RIDGE COURT, LAKE CITY, FL

Date: 05/06/2008 o%h«ué\x &\K\

POST IN A CONSPICUQUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




